

SC No.6978/2016
FIR No.505/2015
PS. Fatehpur Beri
State V/s. Mohd. Sohrab

28.01.2017

Present: Mr. Rakesh Mehta, Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, proxy counsel for the accused

In this case supplementary chargesheet has been filed. Same be clubbed with the main file. Supplementary chargesheet is regarding the FSL result. However there is no clarification regarding CDR which is mentioned in the chargesheet. IO has sent request. IO be summoned again to give status about the CDR on the next date of hearing.

List on 23.03.2017.

(Sandeep Yadav)
Additional Sessions Judge-3 (South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi/28.01.2017